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Extreme Slalom National Championships

RIVARD Mael

TREMBLAY  Etienne
CHRISTENSEN Nathan
LEBEUF Olivier

Minden Hills, Ontario August 15 2019 CANOE KAYAK
Top 2 advance Top 2 advance
Quarter Finals Semi Finals Finals
RIVARD Mael
PLOURDE William DSQ
CHRISTENSEN  Nathan
BALDONI Alex
RIVARD Mael
CHRISTENSEN Nathan DSQ
GRAY Elijah DSQ
KRYWORUCHKC Jakob DNS ARMSTRONG Sidney DSQ
WAKELING Finn DSQ
GRAY Elijah
ARMSTRONG  Sidney
RIVARD Mael
CHRISTENSEN  Nathan
TREMBLAY Etienne
LEBEUF Olivier DSQ
HATELY HONEY! Lucas
LEBEUF Olivier
MENZIES Dane
VINCENT Hunter
TREMBLAY Etienne
LEBEUF Olivier
MENZIES Dane
TREMBLAY Etienne HATELY HONEYMAN Reece

MINTY Colton
HATELY HONEYI Reece
ZIELONKA Mark

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

17



